E5M000/LEDW030D
renovation module • linear
Application : Production sites
housing: lacquered aluminium
light source : LED • 3000 K
optics : DUAL?LENS • polycarbonate (PC) • narrow-
angle
UGR classification : <=22

k = 0.60 65 58 62 56 63 57 61 56 55 50
0.80 75 67 70 64 72 65 68 63 63 58
1.00 82 75 76 71 78 72 74 70 69 64
1.25 91 83 83 78 86 80 81 77 76 71
1.50 96 89 87 82 90 85 84 81 79 75
2.00 103 96 92 88 95 91 89 86 84 80
2.50 107 102 95 91 99 95 92 89 88 83
3.00 111 106 97 95 103 99 94 92 91 86
4.00 115 110 99 97 105 102 96 94 93 88
5.00 118 114 101 99 107 105 98 96 94 90
This document has been compiled by ETAP with the greatest possible care. However, the information
contained in this publication is not binding and may change due to technical development. ETAP is not liable for
any damage whatsoever resulting from the use of this document.
www.etaplighting.com // Made in Belgium
Available accessories
E5C11/0100 Cover profile E5 in-line mountingLength: 100 mm
E5C11/0200 Cover profile E5 in-line mountingLength: 200 mm
E5C11/0300 Cover profile E5 in-line mountingLength: 300 mm
E5C11/0400 Cover profile E5 in-line mountingLength: 400 mm
E5C11/0500 Cover profile E5 in-line mountingLength: 500 mm
E5C11/1000 Cover profile E5 in-line mountingLength: 1000 mm
E5C11/1500 Cover profile E5 in-line mountingLength: 1500 mm
E5C11/2000 Cover profile E5 in-line mountingLength: 2000 mm
E5C11/2500 Cover profile E5 in-line mountingLength: 2500 mm
E3H115 Coupling piece
E3H116 Line end piece
E3H117 Connector (1 per line), 5-pole connector (1 per line), 7-pole with dimming (analog or DALI)
E3H118 Connector for 9-pole through wiring with dimming and emergency unit or non-maintained emergency lighting